PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jian Sun	07/09/2010
Kaiming He	07/09/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation	
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way	
City:	Redmond	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052-6399	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12841133

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (509)323-8979

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: victoria@leehayes.com
Correspondent Name: Lee & Hayes, PLLC
Address Line 1: 601 W. Riverside Ave.

Address Line 2: Suite 1400

Address Line 4: Spokane, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MS1-4993US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Victoria Salimov

Total Attachments: 2

source=4993Assignment#page1.tif source=4993Assignment#page2.tif

OP \$40.00 128

PATENT REEL: 026023 FRAME: 0844

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

MS Docket No.: <u>329471.01</u> (OC Docket No.: <u>MS1-4993US</u>)

1/14/F - Para C	The March of the Maccich	OPP I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
("INVENTION") disclosed	and/or claimed in a pater	IOR"), have invented subject matter nt application entitled "VARIABLE
	FING" ("APPLICATION"), wh	
		ed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR
		s, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of side Avenue, Suite 1400, Spokane,
		ociated with customer number
		lesis (Application No. $12/841,133$
		TION's Application No. and filing
	/hen known;	THOM'S Application No. and ming
was file	ed on and was given A	pplication No;
	concurrently herewith;	Composition on helpelf of the life
		Corporation, on behalf of itself and
		d to, and is desirous of acquiring, the e INVENTION and the APPLICATION
		erefrom, such as continuing
		tories, and all foreign countries
("APPLICATION DERIVATI		ones, and an foreign countries
	***	, the receipt of which is hereby
		ereby sells, assigns and transfers to
		and interest in the INVENTION and
	PPLICATION DERIVATIVES)	
		ruments and documents required for
		and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for
		m, and for the purpose of protecting
	e APPLICATION (and APPL	-
Jian Sun:		
$\leq $	July 9, 2010	3小人
Jiven	July 1, with	<u> </u>
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language
Vaiming Ha		
Kaiming He:		
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

MS Docket No.: <u>329471.01</u> (OC Docket No.: <u>MS1-4993US</u>)

I/WE	, Jian Sun, Kaimi	ng He, ("ASSIGN	(OR"), have	invented subject matter
("INVENTION") disc	closed and/or cli	simed in a pate	nt applicati	on entitled "VARIABLE
KERNEL SIZE IMAG		[2.] 호텔은 이 교육을 하다면서 하다 하다.	맛요. 아는 하나하다 나는 사이 나는	Parisson his his Parisson his direction of the Communication of the Comm
www.				ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR
			1.199.11.299.11.39	'S legal representatives, of
	43			e, Suite 1400, Spokane,
				h customer number
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		[T. 17] A. T. T. T. A. T. T. T. A. T.	
			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	cation No. 12/841,133
			uun s app	olication No. and filing
	date, when know		3 - 150a - Jaja	
processes	was filed on a		\pplication	No
	is filed concurre			
Micro	osoft Corporatio	n, a Washingtor	n Corporati	on, on behalf of itself and
its successors and	assigns ("ASSIG	NEE"), is entitle	d to, and is	desirous of acquiring, the
entire and exclusi	ve rights, title an	id interest in th	e INVENTIC	N and the APPLICATION
(and all other appl	ications and pat	ents derived the	erefrom, su	ch as continuing
applications, in an	id for the United	States, its terri	tories, and	all foreign countries
CAPPLICATION DE				
Forc	good and valuabl	e consideration	ı. The receix	ot of which is hereby
and the second of the second o			and the second second second	assigns and transfers to
				st in the INVENTION and
the APPLICATION				
	6.2 5		P	
				d documents required for
				ATION DERIVATIVES), for
				the purpose of protecting
and perfecting titl	e to the APPLICA	TION (and APPL	JCATION D	ERIVATIVES).
LB. 138				
Jian Sun:				
Inventor's Signatu	***)ate	Printed	Name in Native Language
manus a militaria	· **	CONTRACTOR	4.53336329	
Kaiming He:				
Kairina	[A	2-746-2	2 (2	何值品
Inventor's Signatu	re I)ate /		Name in Native Language

PATENT REEL: 026023 FRAME: 0846

RECORDED: 03/25/2011